

Grand Reunion Reception Thursday, November 14, 2019 SLS Hotel Beverly Hills

2019 Honorees

Gretchen Stockdale `02 - Distinguished Alumna of the Year Award *Recipient* **Felipe Plascencia `93 – Loyola Board of Governors Service Award** *Recipient (posthumously)*

Institutional Sponsor \$25,000+

- Recognition on Loyola's dedicated Institutional Sponsor Web page for an entire year
- Verbal recognition as an Institutional Sponsor at regional events
- Prominent recognition as an Institutional Sponsor on digital promotional materials for all Dean's Tour events and post-event communications
- Prominent logo and name recognition on Grand Reunion invitation and website
- Choice placement of two-page ad in the Grand Reunion program booklet: centerfold or inside front cover or inside back cover spreads
- Logo on Step & Repeat banner displayed at the event
- Premium recognition on signage displayed at the event
- 20 tickets to the Grand Reunion
- Reserved seating at the Award Ceremony
- Recognition in the Law School's Commencement Program
- Recognition in the Law School's New Attorney's Swearing-in Program
- Recognition in the Law School's Honor Roll of Donors
- An invitation for two to the Law School's Donor Thank You Brunch
- Acknowledgment in press releases
- Recognition in alumni eNewsletter
- Mention in social media posts

Hosting Sponsor \$10,000

- Recognition on Loyola's dedicated Institutional Sponsor Web page for an entire year
- Verbal recognition as an Institutional Sponsor at regional events
- Prominent recognition as an Institutional Sponsor on digital promotional materials for all Dean's Tour events and post-event communications
- Prominent logo and name recognition on Grand Reunion invitation and website
- Premium recognition on signage displayed at the event
- Preferred placement of two-page ad in the Grand Reunion program booklet
- 15 tickets to the Grand Reunion
- Reserved seating at the Awards Ceremony
- Recognition in the Law School's Commencement Program
- Recognition in the Law School's New Attorney's Swearing-in Program
- Recognition in the Law School's Honor Roll of Donors
- An invitation for two to the Law School's Donor Thank You Brunch
- Acknowledgment in press releases
- Recognition in alumni eNewsletter
- Mention in social media posts

Platinum Sponsor \$5,000

- Recognition on Loyola's dedicated Institutional Sponsor Web page for an entire year
- Recognition as an Institutional Sponsor at regional events
- Prominent recognition as an Institutional Sponsor on digital promotional materials for all Dean's Tour events and post-event communications
- Name recognition on Grand Reunion invitation and website
- Recognition on signage displayed at the event
- Full- page ad in the Grand Reunion program booklet
- 10 tickets to the Grand Reunion
- Reserved seating at the Awards Ceremony
- Recognition in the Law School's Honor Roll of Donors
- An invitation for two to the Law School's Donor Thank You Brunch
- Acknowledgment in press releases
- Recognition in alumni eNewsletter
- Mention in social media posts

Gold Sponsor \$2,500

- Name recognition on Grand Reunion invitation and website
- Recognition on signage displayed at the event
- Half-page ad in the Grand Reunion program booklet
- 5 tickets to the Grand Reunion
- Recognition in the Law School's Honor Roll of Donors
- An invitation for two to the Law School's Donor Thank You Brunch
- Recognition in alumni eNewsletter
- Mention in social media posts

Silver Sponsor \$1,000

- Name recognition on Grand Reunion invitation and website
- Recognition on signage displayed at the event
- Acknowledgment in press releases
- 3 tickets to the Grand Reunion
- Recognition in the Law School's Honor Roll of Donors
- Recognition in alumni eNewsletter
- Mention in social media posts

GRAND REUNION PROGRAM BOOKLET AD SPECIFICATIONS:

- Full Page: 1 Page ad, 8 1/2" (H) x 5 1/2" (W) including border
- Half Page: 1/2 Page ad, 4 1/4" (H) x 5 1/2" (W) including border
- Final Format: *jpg*, *pdf or tif* (full color)

Please submit ad in final format to Carmen.Ramirez@lls.edu by Friday, October 25, 2019

Questions about sponsorship opportunities, please contact Carmen Ramirez at 213.736.1046 or carmen.ramirez@lls.edu.